
 

    Sunday     Monday    Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday      Friday    Saturday 

 
 
 
 

1  
 
 
 
 

2  3  
 
 
 

4  
 

5  
Specialty Night in  
Butterfly Grille  
Join our e-club to  

receive menu  
updates  

6  
Butterfly Grille  

closes at 2pm for a 
private event 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 
 

10  
 

11  
 
 

12  
Butterfly Grille  

closes at 2pm for a 
private event 

13  

14  
Men’s Club  

Season Finale 

15  
Shootout at the 

Dunes Draft 
6pm BG patio 

7pm poker 

16  
 
Shootout at the Dunes  
 

17  
Women’s Chip and 

Sip 
On the Challenge 

Course 

 

18  19  
Specialty Night in  
Butterfly Grille  
Join our e-club to  

receive menu  
updates  

 
 

21  22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

Christmas Eve 
Courses Closed 2pm 

Butterfly Grille closes 
at 2pm 

25 
 

Christmas 
Courses Closed 
Butterfly Grille 

Closed 

26  27  
 

28  
 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
New Year’s Eve  

Prime Night 
Make your reservation 

in advance! 
343-9400 

   

December 2025  


